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2021-2022 Board of Directors 

 
Lori Christensen 
President  
1224 SW 1st Street 
Madison, SD 57042 
(605) 270-1235 (C)  
 
Madison High School 
800 NE 9th Street 
Madison, SD 57042 
605-256-7706 (W) 
lori.christensen@k12.sd.us 
 
Bobbie Jo Donovan 
President Elect 
15540 229th Street 
Box Elder, SD 57719 
(605) 484-2924 (C)  
 
Rapid City Central High School 
433 Mt. Rushmore Rd. N. 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
(605) 863-4191 (W) 
BobbieJo.Donovan@k12.sd.us 
 
Lenessa Keehn 
Past President  
38 Madison St. 
Deadwood, SD 57732 
(605) 920-0423 (C)  
 
Lead-Deadwood School District 
320 S. Main St. 
Lead, SD 57754 
(605) 717-3899 (W) 
lenessa.keehn@k12.sd.us 
Dodie Bemis 
SDACTE – Executive Director 
P O Bpx 346 
Watertown, SD  57201 
605-881-4746 (C) 
 
Lake Area Technical College 
P O Box 730  
Watertown, SD  57201 

bemisd@lakeareatech.edu 
 
 
Fawn Hall 
President, Administration Division 
Western Dakota Technical College 
800 Mickelson Drive 
Rapid City, SD 57703 
605-718-2961 
Fawn.Hall@wdt.edu 
 
Andy Jensen 
SDAAE President 
Chester Area High School 
102 2nd Ave.  
PO Box 159 
Chester, SD 57016 
605-660-2945 (C) 
605-489-2411  (W) 
Andrew.Jensen@k12.sd.us 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Ryan Kroger 
President, Business/Mktg/IT Division 
808 E. 33rd St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
402-853-3208 (C) 
 
Harrisburg High School 
1300 W. Willow Drive 
Harrisburg, SD  57032 
Ryan.kroger@k12.sd.us 
 
Stephanie Gelderman 
President, FACS 
25837 W. Enemy Creek Loop  
Mitchell, SD 57301 
605-864-0382 (C) 
 
Dakota Wesleyan University 
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1200 W. University Avenue 
Mitchell, SD  57301 
605-995-2199 (W) 
Stephanie.Gelderman@dwu.edu 
  
Elizabeth Wookey 
President, Health Science Division 
44721 Kampeska Cir. Dr. 
Watertown, SD 57201 
(605) 233-1145 (C) 
 
Northeast Technical High School 
1311 3rd Ave. Northeast 
Watertown, SD 57201 
(605) 882-6380 (W) 
Elizabeth.wookey@k12.sd.us 
 
Bryce Holter 
President, T & I /Tech Ed Division 
Hanson High School 
720 7th Street 
Alexandria, SD 57311-2214 
605-239-4387 (W) 
605-239-4836 (C) 
bryce.holter@k12.sd.us 
 
 
Tracy Kern 
Region V  Policy Committee 
Tracy.kern@harrisburg.k12.sd.us 
 
 
 
Annika Russell-Manke 
Post Secondary Liaison 
816 W 4th Ave 
Mitchell SD  57301 
605-770-9424 (C)  
 
Mitchell Technical College 
1800 E. Spruce St. 
Mitchell, SD  573301 
605-995-7120 (W)  
Annika.russell@mitchelltech.edu   
 
Craig Peters 
Post Secondary Liaison 
7304 West Leah St. 
Sioux Falls, SD  57106 
605-941-5765 (C) 
 
Southeast Technical College 
2320 North Career Avenue 

Sioux Falls, SD  57107 
605-367-5462 (W)  
Craig.peters@southeasttech.edu  
 

Amy Miller 
DCTE Liaison 
800 Governors Drive 
Pierre, SD  57501 
605-280-7240 (W) 
amy.miller@state.sd.us 
 
Newsletter Publisher 
Megan Jaquet 
Megan.jaquet@k12.sd.us 
 
Committee Chairs 

Awards 
Bev Rieck, retired 
Beverly.Rieck@k12.sd.us 
 
Legislative 
Coleen Keffeler, Sturgis-Brown 
Coleen.Keffeler@k12.sd.us 
 
Josh Hall. Sioux Falls Career Center 
Josh.Hall@k12.sd.us 
 
Scholarship 
Suzy Ries, Sioux Falls Washington 
Suzy.Ries@k12.sd.us 
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